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
ACROSS
1 Corday’s victim 
6 Aniston’s mate

10 San__, Italy
14 Pension 

legislation 
acronym

15 Aroma
16 Ph.D. exam
17 Laugh-In 

catchphrase
19 __Valley, CA
20 Netman Arthur
21 Shakespear­

ean prince
22 Depth charge, 

slangily
24 Tiny ovule
26 Pitching star
27 Flub a 

grounder
33 Keebler crew
37 Uses the 

long form
38 Suds
39 Welcome 

forecast
41 Fontanne’s 

partner
42 Trading-post 

patron
44 Unhip types
45 Baseball 

legend Jackson
48 ICU hookups
49 Carousing
54 Sheepish

reply?
58 Tick off
59 Word on a 

dollar
60 Singer Lane
61 Fragrant 

evergreen
64 Bunyan’s ox
65 Pet-protecting 

org.

66 Agassi of 13 Actor Ken or 46 Amman’s land
tennis Lena 47 Suitable

67 Blind as__ 18 Huxtable son for service
68 See 56 Down 23 Appear to be 50 Chinatown
69 “__evil . . 25 Scale divs. screenwriter

26 boy!” 51 Destroy
DOWN 28 Stadium gradually

1 Badlands sections 52 Prettify
sights 29 Liver product 53 Roper’s event

2 Popped up 30 France’s Cote 54__au rhum
3 Nouveau__ d’__ 55 Rhyme
4 Queried 31 Allow to use scheme
5__chi 32 D-Day vehicles 56 With 68
6 Edible tuber 33 Loses strength Across, Israeli
7 Graven image 34 Wife of Jacob statesman
8 Alley yowler 35__Beach, FL 57 Symbol of
9 English actor 36 Art Deco redness

Arthur notable 58 Machu Picchu
10__Hashanah 39 Deep fissure builder
11 Idle of 40 Discounted by 62 Manhunt letters

Monty Python 43 Essayist’s 63 Much of
12 Cass alias “Deck the

Elliot 44 Teachers’ org. Halls”

CREATORS SYNDICATE O 2002 STANLEY NEWMAN 3/21 /02

CRuck’s Pizza
PIZZA STROMBOLI HOAGIES

Medium Mopping Pizza

$3.99
* order 3 for free delivery

"693-BUCK
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BARTENDERS NEEDED! Earn $250/shift 
Will Train. 1-866-291-1884 ext.543

Lifeguards and swim instructors needed 
for summer at Aerofit on Villa Maria. Cer­
tification required. Contact Kathy Wagner 
823-0971 ext.111

MALE DANCERS needed for Ladies Night 
at Silk Stocking. 690-1478.

Summer fitness camp counselors needed 
part-time. Apply in person at Aerofit on 
Villa Maria.

Telemarketing positions for a growing re­
modeling/ roofing company, part/ full-time 
available work with your schedule. Appli­
cants should be motivated and energetic, 
previous experience a + but not required. 
Call 268-7663.

Youth Minister wanted, Richards Baptist 
Church. Contact Dale Jackson (936)851- 
2650.

FOR RENT
* www.rentalaccess.com *

'"Hickory Park Duplexes"* 3bdrm/2bth, 
2bdrm/2bth. Prelease now. W/D connec­
tions, fenced yard.
www.rentalaccess.com 268-7400.

1-3/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, 
some near campus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

1-bedroom. Large bedroom with private 
bath/ entry in former bed &breakfast locat­
ed near Research Park. Share common 
area including kitchen, great room &w/d. 
Dog, cat, horse ok. Available end of 
spring semester. Tracy 260-9059/ 
tracy isgitt @ yahoo.com

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups

Earn $1,000-$2,000 with the easy 
Campusfundraiser.com three hour 
fundraising event. Does not involve credit 
card applications. Fundraising dates are 
filling quickly, so call today! Contact 
Campusfundraiser.com at (888)923-3238, 
or visit www.campusfundraiser.com

Ibdrm/lbth available in 3bdrm/3bth Mel­
rose Apartment. Furnished, $438/mo. 
Call Jessica 695-0428.

1yr new duplex, 3bdrm/2bth, $1005/mo., 
$335/dep., summer only, 10-mins. from 
campus. (281)444-4124.

2 rooms in 4/bdrm apartment, summer 
sublease. $326/room. 764-9922.
2-1 duplex 604 San Mario, shuttle, fire­
place, deck $695 764-0910 

2-Roommates needed: 2bdrm/1,5bth,
University Commons. Regular $370/per- 
son/mo. reduced to $270/person/mo. 
W/D, 5/8-8/18. 693-5156.

2/1 Apt. Fully furnished, summer lease, 
$764/mo. Call 696-2085.__________________
2/1.5 apartment sub-lease, mid-May 
through mid-August, $695/mo, negotiable. 
Aaron 774-4796.

2/1.5 Studio, fenced yard, fireplace, W/D 
connections, bus-route. 776-6079.
2bdrm/1,5bath Duplex, Central A/H, W/D 
connections, fireplace, fenced yard, pets 
are welcomed. TCP 979-775-2291
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
Megan: (512)291-0513, (979)695-6441

Cheap summer sublease, $275/mo., 1- 
room in 2bdrm duplex. 696-1220.

Country Living- Free Pasturing new 
unit- 53 acres horse/dog welcome. 
$600/mo. 936-396-1703.

CS duplexes. Very nice 2/1, 3/2, and 5/4 
units. Excellent location. On shuttle. Tile, 
fireplace, ceiling fans, w/d (connections), 
lawn service, fenced, pets ok. Available 
August. 693-1855, 255-1585, 255-0424. 

Duplexes: Brand new, available 8/1,
3bdrm/3bth. Corner of Holleman &Jones- 
Butler. Single story &2-story units. Inter­
net ready/ ethernet w/firewall. All applian­
ces provided. $1185-$1230 +deposit. 
hollemanvillage ©gigemaggies.net 
(281)468-5213._____________________________
Emergency sublease, nice 3bdrm/2bth off 
Holleman. Need 1 or 2 roommates. Call 
Patrick 979-587-1483.

Four-plex unit to sublease now through 
July31. 2bdrm/1.5bath, $550, corner of 
Deacon &-Longmire. Call Angie 695- 
2509.

Free August rent! Summer sublease 
2bdrm/2bth, nicely furnished, w/d, 
$382/mo. per person. 693-4512.

Free Locator. Apartments, Duplexes, 
Houses. Call Alpha Omega Properties 
broker 693-0868.

Great 2bdrm/1bth apartment, walk to TA­
MU. No Pets. $450/mo. +$300 deposit. 
764-1082.

Great for singles or young couples, 
2bdrm/1bth, CH&A, 305 W.Duncan, 
$450/mo„ $450/dep. 903-595-1602.

Large 1bdrm/1bth, gas &water included, 
May rent paid, available 5/10/02, $480.66, 
Bryan. 696-3484.

Pre-leasing May or August, 3bdrm/2bth, 
Rockhollow Duplexes. Picket fence, gar­
den, porches, 1250 sq.ft., large utility, 
shuttle, $1000/ month. Cornerstone Prop­
erties, (979)822-1807 or (979)820-0926.

YEAST INFECTION 
STUDY

Females, ages 18 and older 
are being recruited to partici­
pate in a research study to 
compare two research medica­
tions for the treatment of a 
yeast infection (vaginitis). If 
you are currently experiencing 
vaginal burning, itching or irrita­
tion call for more information. 
Eligible volunteers will be com­
pensated up to $150.

PSORIASIS
STUDY

Volunteers, ages 18 and 
older, with mild to moderate 
plaque psoriasis needed to 
participate in an 8-week clini­
cal trial with an investigational 
ointment. Eligible volunteers 
will be compensated for time 
and travel.

J&S Studies, Inc. 
979-774-5933

3201 University Drive East, 
Suite 475 

Bryan, TX 77802

FOR RENT immer sublease, 
me. $410/mo obo

Large 3bdrm/2bth units on shuttle inO 10-1924 
lege Station's Southwood Valley. WIDi 
eluded. Preleasing special of $90ff12s 
lease, $1000/9mo. lease. Petsokw® 
deposit of $300. Please call TommyeS 
rett at 680-1758 or 575-3788, « 

dtbaussie@cox-internet.com or see us 
the website at Bwnhouse. 2/2, 3/:
www.rent.net/direct/rosewoodvillastx H covered parking

immer sublease. 2t 
ilied. w/d, need r- 
4-9219.

I immer sublease, fur-
I iMU. $500. John 6

Rosewood Villas, a Safe, Studenl Or-J 
ed Environment.

, w/d, swimming pc 
I6-0091.

Melrose sublease. mid-May to mid-Aj*liversltV Oaks c| 
3bdrm/3bth, furnished, $430/mo ••y/Aug 2Bdrm/2btt- 
680-3282 Uiced. $685-$695/m(>

Need someone to take over lease ;Bmersi,y p|ace cond<= 
ciency apartment, $485/mo. 979-i*ces smoking/ p=
7827. *M)545.

Nice 3yr old 3bdrm/2bth, f/p, fenced!'«,shers & Dryers F<= 
w/dryer, fridge included, $1195/mo #1a washer & dryfe 
Laurie. Owner/ Broker 260-7653. P UmversityLeas
_______________  ______________ Alter! 764-3902
Northgate 2bd/2bth summer lease .pw universityleasing_
4076.

Northgate, 2bdrm/2bth, 3bdrm/2blti 
apartment, walk to TAMU. 
2bdrm/2bth, walk to Blinn College 
846-4076.

|hy pay rent? Stop 
yand rent the other 
e! Broker Century2~ 
v.AndrewSmithOnli

Parkway Apartments 1600 
Parkway. Prelease now for Mayot)| 
gust. 1/2off first month rent, $0
(979)693-6540.

FOR a
r unlimited membe 

$200. Call 694_
Pay no rent until April. No 
1bdrm/1bath on Southwest 
$470/mo. Call Blu 764-4486.

Pre-lease May&Aug. Four-plexes: 
2/1, 2/1.5, 2/2. Duplexes: 2/1,ne»i] 
Broker owner. 777-5477.

|drm/2bth homeplex, ” 
bus route, clo% 

0,000, (817)645-609-

laptop, very _ 
492-3337 for detail

Pre-leasing 2bdrm/1,5bth, w/d induj 
manual drive. 3bdrm/2bth large 
Cypress. Cathy 268-1074.

Rent: 3bdrm/2bth, $815, carport, lera iiTand recliner light 
available mid-May, bus-route. 693-22it rec|iner

Room for rent. Summer tl 65 
2bdrm/1.5bth, $295 +1/2bills. No dept L 
W/D, shuttle, quiet, clean. No pets 8f HELP WA 
7523. peplow@tamu.edu —I ^Dancers, dancefs, c 
Roommate needed for Summer subieasfe hours. Silk Stockir
2bdrm/1bth, University Comrai (y 
$382/mo. +1/2 bills, includes cabe S 
5195.

SOUTHWOOD OAKS 4-PLEXES: W 
LEASING FOR MAY. Recently toil 
1130sqft, small, quiet complex in guCS 
neighborhood. Includes: w/d, 
closets, security lighting, shuttle roifit 
ter paid, low utilities, fenced yards a« 
ble. Pets ok, $828. 764-3902 
www.UniversityLeasing.com

ting gold wedding 
nm and 0.6mm

w/original cases.
20. Call 694-9273.

ip Supervisors & C 
We time around cla_ 

*9 applications at E 
te., Culpepper Pla=

pie wanted to ge 
“30 pounds in the r 
ysranteed. Call 1

&mmer Jobs/ 50
_____________________________ Choose! NY, PA, r
Sublease Ibdrm/lbth in 3bdrm/3btlis ®CT°RS NEEDED

for female. $379/mo. +1/3bills, avaW 
5/12-7/27. Call Lisa at 832-465-7248 
764-1104.

Sublease available May, Ibdrm, $300n ttmpg.L n 
Call 764-7737 ■ ’ urama-

Sublease mid-May to mid-August, IMi 100443-6428; 
w/loft. $684/mo +bills, bus route, W5 **summercampempl 
Call Morgan 696-5805 
mack0081 @ aol.com

Summer and Fall sublease. Ibdrmlltl ^driver's license 4+v 
College Main. $430/mo. Bus routed Wd. We train $8/hr
Linda 268-0650. M4R13L@yahoo.com J*is looking for ind
Summer sublease Ibdrm in 3bdrmdup!a lifeguard Certificatic 
$280/mo. +bills, very close to cam|K ,at Aerofit on Carter
(979)696-7560. 'Cfeek Parkway.

Summer Sublease 2bdrm/2bth. newlyto ’Ksive individuals
nished, w/d, $392/mo. 680-1130.

Summer sublease 3/3.5, partially lum 
ed. $390/mo. 847-8085.

^ Experience he 
^ $7/hr. 775-7126.

Reiser Women Of
Models, PhSummer sublease 4bdrm/2bath, fumsl! ^ ^

ed, w/d. $365/mo. 680-1200 S-0367.

Summer sublease 5/15 < 
$360/mo. +bills. 1bdrm/1ba in 3bdrm&|«m 
w/d. Dexter Duplexes. 695-8296.

Summer sublease ©Melrose Apai 
Ibdrm/bth in 4bdrm/bth apartment, 
+1/4util. jodierenee@tamu.edu 
3332.

3 - sc
» Ground.

Summer Sublease Available 2bdmV2M 
at College Park the Enclave. On sis 
route, W/D, $790/mo. Call Ivonne/Vi 
695-7661 or 574-0063

Summer sublease available May 
August &-beyond. 1 bdrm/1 bath, wak 
campus, Northgate area 
Daniel. 492-7696.

$325/Mtf
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AMP COUNSELORS 
mmer in New England! 
ve fun. Make A Difference
Camp Greylock & Romaca 

seek caring, energetic 
counselors and coaches. 
Co-ed staffs, competitive 

salaries + room and board. 
Internships are available. 
Located in the Berkshire 

Mountains of Massachusetts,
5 hours from Boston and NY
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